
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 170 FT, W 100 FT,
E 100 FT TO POB.      

GUERRY AMY B TRUSTEE
P O BOX 526
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

19-4S-17-08483-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

19417.00 1.00/

10/24/2025 chuck 0.39 9,105 0 0 9,105

STANDARD
2

33,394
7,000
9,105
49,499
4,470
45,029

0
45,029
49,499

0

48,918

1398/1319 11/05/2019 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMY B GUERRY

AMY B GUERRY AS TRU

1365/2182 7/31/2018 WD Q I 05 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFREY F CHESHIRE

THEODORE L SR & AMY
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PRMT:1:1: 14X70

000054068 Roof Replacement 6,225 09/16/2025

7868 M H 100 12/07/1993

HX Base Yr

324 SW MA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,211 114.9000 68.94 83,486 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 32,981

UOP 60 25 15 414

1,256 1,211 33,394

BAS= W52 S23 E52 N23$ UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$.

BAS

52

23

52

23

UOP 6

10

6

10

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 170.00 0.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.61 14,500.00 23,345.00 9,105


